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Name
Mike Herbert

Danny Glover & Gabe Leach

Asher Talbot
Savanna Wright
Andrew Talbot
John Dunkelberger
Dylan Wright
Edna Spang

Kim Lucas
Samantha Weaver
David Tule

Martha Bryden
Ted Creighton

Placement

1st Solo Male
1st Team

2nd Solo Male
1st Solo Female
3rd Solo Male
4th Solo Male
5th Solo Male
2nd Solo Female
3rd Solo Female
4th Solo Female
6th Solo Male
5th Solo Female
DNF

Time

33:41:00
35:32:00
36:21:00
36:28:00
36:38:00
40:55:00
41:18:00
43:49:00
45:58:00
47:20:00
53:24:00
54:37:00

Number

52
55
57
54
56
26
53
60
61
51
58
59



