	Name	Placement	Time	Number
3	Mike Herbert	1st Solo Male	33:41:00	52
4	Danny Glover & Gabe Leach	1st Team	35:32:00	55
5	Asher Talbot	2nd Solo Male	36:21:00	57
6	Savanna Wright	1st Solo Female	36:28:00	54
7	Andrew Talbot	3rd Solo Male	36:38:00	56
8	John Dunkelberger	4th Solo Male	40:55:00	26
9	Dylan Wright	5th Solo Male	41:18:00	53
10	Edna Spang	2nd Solo Female	43:49:00	60
11	Kim Lucas	3rd Solo Female	45:58:00	61
12	Samantha Weaver	4th Solo Female	47:20:00	51
13	David Tule	6th Solo Male	53:24:00	58
14	Martha Bryden	5th Solo Female	54:37:00	59
15	Ted Creighton	DNF		
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				